
Ice Breaker Regatta
May 25, 2019

Flight 1

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

Masters 

Age Adj. 

(mm:ss)

7:30 AM Womens Senior 4x 1 HRC Ellison, C. Carolyn Culen, Madeleine Murphy, Brienne Miller, Claire Ellison

Womens Senior 4x 2 HRC Chircop, A.
Mary Margaret Letman, Emily Stewart, Hanna Bowers, Antonia Chircop

Mens Senior 1x 3 NSRC Walls, B. Benjamin Walls

Mens Senior 1x 4 NSRC Price, A. Alastair Price

Mens U23 1x 5 HRC Falkenham, O. Owen Falkenham

Mens U23 1x 6 NSRC Randal, S. Steven Randal

Mixed Masters 2x 7 MMAAC Mellett, K. Rick Proulx, Kerry Mellett 00:28.4

Mixed Masters 2x 8 HRC Spurr, K. Jonathan Tyson, Kathy Spurr 01:03.6

Mixed Masters 2x 9 MMAAC Brown, T. Spencer Scott, Tracy Brown 00:27.1

Mixed Masters 2x 10 MMAAC Bermingham, S. Alex Raiche-Marsden, Sandra Bermingham 00:58.0

Womens Masters 2x 11 HRC Patten, S. Trina Stevens, San Patten 00:26.7

Womens Masters 2x 12 MMAAC Fraser, J. Grace Gillis, Joy Fraser 00:03.9

Womens Masters 2x 13 NSRC Dunn, L. Kendra MacDonald, Laura Dunn 00:07.3

Womens Masters 2x 14 HRC Harman, K. Tracey Evans, Katherine Harman 00:56.8

Womens Masters 2x 15 MMAAC Jones, K. Meg MacDougall, Kirsten Jones 00:01.7

Womens Masters 2x 16 HRC Devit, J. Linda Lee, Jennifer Devit 00:39.6

Womens Masters 2x 17 MMAAC Flynn, M. Katrina Wonders, Megan Flynn 00:00.0

Mens Juniors 1x 18 HRC Crick, E. Emerson Crick

Mens Juniors 1x 19 HRC MacSween, L. Liam MacSween

Mens Juniors 1x 20 NSRC Bowman, J. Josh Bowman

Mens Juniors 1x 21 HRC Chevalier, J. Jay Chevalier

Mens Juniors 1x 22 MMAAC Sebestik, R. Remi Sebestik

Mens Juniors 1x 23 HRC Stender, T. Tom Stender



Flight 2

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

Masters 

Age Adj. 

(mm:ss)

8:30 AM Womens Senior 2x 1 HRC Bowers, H. Mary Margaret Letman, Hanna Bowers

Womens Senior 2x 2 NSRC Mills, J. Kayla Bugeya Miller, Julia Mills

Womens Senior 2x 3 NSRC/HRC MacAulay, S. Shannon MacAulay, Briene Miller

Womens Senior 2x 4 NSRC Bouchard, S Stephanie Bouchard, Katherine Mills

Womens U23 2x 5 NSRC Harmon, J. Hannah Meeson, Jessica Harmon

Womens U23 2x 6 HRC MacLeod, I. Madeleine Murphy, Isabella MacLeod

Womens Juniors 2x 7 HRC Rutenburg, K. Rian Murphy, Katarina Rutenburg

Womens Juniors 2x 8 MMAAC Foster Thompson, M.

Marta Forte, Maya Foster Thompson

Womens Juniors 2x 9 HRC Gregan, A. Margaret Lee, Audrey Gregan

Womens Masters 1x 10 MMAAC Raiche-Marsden, C. Carmen Raiche-Marsden 00:00.0

Flight 3

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

9:30 AM Mens Novice 2x 1 HRC Irvine, l. William Robbins, luke Irvine

Womens Novice 2x 2 MMAAC Taljaard, M. Grace Robinson-Crawley, Madison Taljaard

Skills Event

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

10:00 AM Skills 1 MMAAC Martens, B. Benjamin Martens

2 MMAAC Taljaard, M. Madison Taljaard

3 NSRC Bowman, J. Josh Bowman

4 MMAAC Robinson-Crawley, G. Grace Robinson-Crawley



Flight 4

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

Masters 

Age Adj. 

(mm:ss)

10:45 AM Womens Masters 4x 1 MMAAC Fraser, J. Tracy Brown, Meg MacDougall, Grace Gillis, Joy Fraser 00:05.2

Womens Masters 4x 2 HRC Harman, K. Linda Lee, Jennifer Devit, Tracey Evans, Katherine Harman 00:45.6

Womens Masters 4x 3 MMAAC Jones, K.
Megan Flynn, Katrina Wonders, Carmen Raiche-Marsden, Kirsten Jones 00:00.0

Womens Masters 4x 4 MMAAC Wilson, R.
Cynthia Hoskins, Sandra Bermingham, Sheri Vautour, Rhonda Wilson 01:02.4

Womens Masters 4x 5 MMAAC Kavanaugh, K.
Jo Kathy Keeping, Sue Duann, Jane Smith-VanHorne, Karen Kavanaugh 01:51.9

Mens U23 2x 6 NSRC Kays, T. Noel Balsor, Tristan Kays

Mens U23 2x 7 HRC Falkenham, O. Luke Langille, Owen Falkenham

Mens Juniors 2x 8 HRC Crick, E. Liam MacSween, Emerson Crick

Mens Juniors 2x 9 HRC Stender, T. Jay Chevalier, Tom Stender

Mens Juniors 2x 10 MMAAC Martens, B. Remi Sebestik, Benjamin Martens

Mens Masters 1x 11 MMAAC McIlwain, B. Brad McIlwain 00:03.4

Mens Masters 1x 12 MMAAC Hiscock, V. Vance Hiscock 00:00.0

Mens Masters 1x 13 HRC Ellis, R. Robert Ellis 01:17.4

Flight 5

Time Category Bow# Club Crew Sufix Crew Names

Masters 

Age Adj. 

(mm:ss)

11:45 AM Mixed Masters 4x 1 HRC Tyson, J. Trina Stevens, Robert Ellis, San Patten, Jonathan Tyson 00:46.9

Mixed Masters 4x 2 MMAAC Duann, S. Rick Proulx, Kerry Mellett, Alex Raiche-Marsden, Sue Duann 00:52.5

Mens Masters 2x 3 MMAAC Hiscock, V. Brad McIlwain, Vance Hiscock 00:01.3

Mens Masters 2x 4 MMAAC LeFort, C. Spencer Scott, Claude LeFort 00:36.1

Womens Senior 1x 5 NSRC MacAulay, S. Shannon MacAulay

Womens Senior 1x 6 NSRC Bugeya Miller, K. Kayla Bugeya Miller

Womens Senior 1x 7 HRC Miller, B. Brienne Miller

Womens Senior 1x 8 NSRC Mills, J. Julia Mills

Womens Senior 1x 9 NSRC Bouchard, S. Stephanie Bouchard

Womens U23 1x 10 NSRC Meeson, H. Hannah Meeson

Womens U23 1x 11 HRC Chircop, A. Antonia Chircop

Womens Juniors 1x 12 NSRC Harmon, J. Jessica Harmon

Womens Juniors 1x 13 HRC Ellison, C. Claire Ellison

Womens Juniors 1x 14 MMAAC Forte, M. Marta Forte

Womens Juniors 1x 15 HRC Culen, C. Carolyn Culen

Womens Juniors 1x 16 HRC MacLeod, I. Isabella MacLeod

Womens Juniors 1x 17 HRC Rutenburg, K. Katarina Rutenburg

Womens Juniors 1x 18 MMAAC Foster Thompson, M. Maya Foster Thompson


